Compliance
•	 ANSI/BHMA 156.2 Series 4000, Grade 3
Applications
•	 Houses
•	 Apartments
Copyright © All rights reserved.   •   MC70_USA_0126www.LSDA.com
Grade 3 Knob Locks
70 Series

Copyright © All rights reserved MC70_USA_0126
Grade 3 Knob Locks, 70 Series
How to Order
Entrance Lock
Mfr.#	 Finish	 Desc.	 Keyway	 EZ#
70C3K4 6WAY	 3 	 6 Way Latch	 KW1	 090771
70C32D K4 6WAY	 32D	 6 Way Latch	 KW1	 090772
70C5K4 6WAY	 5	 6 Way Latch	 KW1	 090773
70C3K4 2WAY	 3	 2 Way Latch	 KW1	 074186
70C5K4 2WAY	 5	 2 Way Latch	 KW1	 074236
70C5K4 2WAY RCL	 5	 2 Way Latch RCL	 KW1	 074239
Passage Lock
Mfr.#	 Finish	 Desc.	 EZ#
71C5 6WAY	 5	 6 Way Latch 	 090776
71C3 6WAY	 3	 6 Way Latch 	 090774
71C32D6WAY	 32D	 6 Way Latch	 090775
Privacy Lock
Mfr.#	 Finish	 Desc.	 EZ#
72C5 6WAY	 5	 6 Way Latch	 090779
72C3 6WAY	 3 	 6 Way Latch	 090777
72C32D6WAY	 32D	 6 Way Latch	 090778
Dimensions
Copyright © All rights reserved MC70_USA_0126
Grade 3 Knob Locks, 70 Series
Finishes
US3 / 505 / 605
Bright Brass
US5 / 609
Antique Brass
US32D / 630
Satin Stainless
Steel